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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THE IRISH MAID £15

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY SHAKEN WITH FRESH CUCUMBER, ELDERFLOWER
LIQUOR AND A DASH OF FRESH SQUEEZED LEMON JUICE.

ROSEMARY BELLINI £13.50
A DELICIOUS TWIST OF BELLINI WITH ROSEMARY SYRUP,
THE SPICY BERRY'’S £15

A DELICIOUS COMBINATION OF STRAWBERRY’S
WITH BLACKBERRY'S AND HONEY, SHAKEN WITH
TANQUERAY 10 GIN.

AFTER#8 £13.50

ZUBROWKA VODKA SHAKEN GENTLY WITH FRESH
GINGER , HONEY, PEACH AND PINEAPPLE JUICE.

EARLY SUNSET £15

A DELICIOUS COMBINATION OF BITTER ORANGE
MARMELADE WITH VODKA, APRICOT BRANDY, FRESH LEMON
AND GRAPEFRUIT JUICE.

SPICE OLD FASHIONED £15

BOURBON STIRRED GENTLY WITH A DASH OF CINNAMON,
GINGER AND BITTERS OVER ICE.

WHITE MOJITO £13.50

A DELICIOUS AND REFRESHING WINTER EDITION OF
MOJITO WITH HAVANA 3Y RUM, LIME , MINT AND
COCONUT MILK.

TEA TIME £13.50

TANQUERAY GIN, SHAKEN WITH PEACH LIQUOR, FRESH LEMON AND
HOMEMADE TEA SERVED IN A COUPE.

A DISCRETIONARY 15% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.



BOTTLE SERVICE

VODKA

BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE MAGNUM
BELVEDERE JERO
CIROC

CIROC MAGNUM
KETTLE ONE
ABSOLUT

RUM

BACARDI
ZACAPA 23
HAVANA 7
HAVANA 3
BRUGAL

WHISKY

JACK DANIELS

JONNIE WALKERS BLACK
GENTLEMAN JACK
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS

BEERS

CARLSBERG
SoL

A DISCRETIONARY 15% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.

£180
£380
£680
£180
£380
£160
£150

£150
£220
£200
£180
£180

£150
£200
£180
£200

£5.50
£5.50

GIN

HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY
GORDONS
BELVEDERE
BOMBAY SAPHIRE

TEQUILA

ANEJO
REPOSADO
SILVER
PATRON CAFE

COGNAC

HENNESSEY VS
HENNESSEY FINE
HENNESSEY XO

HENNESSEY PARADISE

£200
£180
£150
£180
£180

£220
£200
£180
£180

£180
£220
£360
£900



WINE LIST
WHITE

2016 DOMAINE LA CROIX GRATIOT PICPOUL DE PINE,FRANCE
2015 MONTES LIMITED SELECTION LEYDA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE
2015 THREE LIONS CHARDONNAY , AUSTRALIA

2015 SCHLOSS VOLLRADS 1573 REISLING TROCKEN , GERMANY
2015 FRANZ HAAS PINOT GRIGIO , ITALY

2014 MARTIN CODAX LIAS ALBARINO DO RIAS BAIXAS,SpPAIN

GLASS |
£8.00

£9.00
£10.00

2016 GREYWACKE MARLBOROUG SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEw ZEALAND

2015 LA GIUSTINIANA GAVI DI GAVI MONTESSORA, ITALY
2015 DOMAINE LAROCHE CHABLIS ST MARTIN , FRANCE
2013 POUILLY FUISSE’ CLOS SUR LA ROCHE, FRANCE

2012 LES PERRIERES JEAN PULIGNY MONTRACHET , FRANCE

2015 DOMAINE BORGEOT CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET VIELLES VIGNES, FRANCE

R E D GLASS |

2016 VIGNETI DEL SALENTO | MURI PRIMITIVO, ITALY

2015 WILLUNGA 100 MCLAREN VALE SHIRAZ/VIOGNIER AusTrALIA
2014 SELVAPIANA CHIANTI RUFINA, ITALY

2015 TINPOT HUT MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND
2014 BODEGA COLOME ESTATE MALBEC, ARGENTINA

2013 SANTA ANNA MALBEC RESERVE, ARGENTINA

2010 EL COTO DE IMAZ RIOJA RESERVA , SPaIN

2013 BAROLO DOCG SORANO ASCHERI NOIR ITALY

£8.00

£9.00

£10.00

2013 DOMAINE MONGEARD-MUGNERET SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE, FRANCE

2012 CHATEAU DUFORT-VIVENS MARGAUX, FRANCE
2010 MARQUES DE RISCAL RIOJA RESERVE MAGNUM , SpaIN

2012 CHATEAU PETIT VILLAGE, LE JARDIN DO PETIT VILLAGE POMEROL, FRANCE

2013 ISOLE E OLENA CAPPARELLO, ITALY

2008 CHATEAUX GRAND PUY DUCASSE seme Cru CLASSE', BORDEAUX, FRANCE

ROSE GLASS |

2016 IZADI RIOJA ROSADO LARROSA , BODEGAS COVINAS, SPAIN
2016 MIRAVAL COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE, FRANCE

A DISCRETIONARY 15% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.

PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.

£8.00

BOTTLE
£29.90

£36.00
£45.00
£50.00
£48.00
£55.00
£60.00
£65.00
£70.00
£90.00
£100.00
£110.00

BOTTLE
£29.90
£36.00
£45.00
£55.00
£60.00
£60.00
£65.00
£90.00
£90.00
£95.00
£100.00
£110.00
£140.00
£155.00

BOTTLE
£29.90
£50.00



SPARKLING WINE LIST

PROSECCO GLASS | BOTTLE
CA MORLIN PROSECCO SUPERIORE, DOCG, ITALY £10.00  £40.00
CHAMPAGNE GLASS | BOTTLE
MOET & CHANDON NV £15.00 £85.00
MOET & CHANDON NV ROSE £100.00
MOET § CHANDON NV MAGNUM £200.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL £95.00
RUINART BLANC DE BLANC £150.00
RUINART ROSE £160.00
BEAU JOIE BRUT £220.00
BEAU JOIE ROSE £260.00
DoM PERIGNON VINTAGE £260.00
DoM PERIGNON VINTAGE ROSE £450.00
DoM PERIGNON VINTAGE MAGNUM £580.00
SOFT DRINKS

HILDON BOTTLED WATER 1L (STILL AND SPARKLING) £5.00
FRUIT JUICES & SODAS £3.50
APPLE,PINEAPPLE,ORANGE,CRANBERY,GRAPEFRUIT, TOMATO JUICES

REDBULL £5.00

A DISCRETIONARY 15% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.



VODKA

ABSOLUT

KETEL ONE

KETEL ONE CITROEN
CIROC

BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE FLAVOURS
BELVEDERE UNFILTERED

GIN

GORDONS GIN
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY 10
HENDRICK’S

BOMBAY SAPHIRE
STAR BOMBAY

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANC
HAVANA 3 YRS

HAVANA 7 YRS

ZACAPA 23 YRS
ZACAPA XO

BRUGAL

MOUNT GAY

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO
PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO REPOSADO
PATRON REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942

£9.9
£10.5
£12
£12
£12
£14
£14

£9.9
£10.5
£12
£12
£10.5
£14

£9.9
£9.9
£10.5
£12
£15
£10.5
£10.5

50ML | SHOT

£10 | g7
£10 | g7
£12 | es
£12 | es
g15 | g10
£25 | e15

WHISKY

JOHNNIE W. BLACK
JOHNNIE W. GOLD
JOHNNIE W. BLUE
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET
GLENMORANGIE 18 YRS
LAPHROIG 10YRS
LAGAVULIN 16YRS
GLENFIDICH 12YRS
GLENFIDICH 15YRS
GLENFIDICH 18YRS
JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
JAMESON

BOURBON

MAKER’S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
BULLEIT BOURBON

BEERS

HEINEKEN
SOL
CARLSBERG

SHOTS

JAGER BOMB
SKITTLE BOMB
BLOWJOB

BLACK SAMBUCA
SAMBUCA
GOLDSCHLAGER

A DISCRETIONARY 15% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.

£10.5
£15
£30
£18
£14
£12.5
£12.5
£10.5
£12.5
£15
£9.9
£12
£10.5

£10.5
£10.5
£9.9

£5.5
£5.5
£5.5

£6.5
£6.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MARTINI £13.5
GIN OR VODKA, STIRRED OR SHAKEN WITH DRY

VERMOUTH. LET US KNOW EXACTLY HOW YOU LIKE

YOUR MARTINI AND WE’'LL BE HAPPY TO MAKE IT TO

YOUR REQUIREMENTS.

AVAILABLE WITH TANQUERAY 10 GIN AND CIROC

VODKA.

NEGRONI £13.5

TANQUERAY 10 GIN STIRRED BRISKLY OVER ICE WITH
SWEET VERMOUTH AND CAMPARI.

DAIQUIRI £12.5
AN ELEGANT AND CLASSIC COMBINATION OF HAVANA

3 RUM, FRESH LIME JUICE AND SUGAR, SHAKEN HARD

AND SERVED UP.

OLD FASHIONED £12.5

BULLEIT BOURBON, DON JuLIO REPOSADO TEQUILA
OR ZACAPA 23 RUM, STIRRED GENTLY OVER ICE WITH
SUGAR AND BITTERS.

MANHATTAN £12.5
BULLEIT BOURBON OR RYE WHISKEY STIRRED OVER

ICE WITH SWEET VERMOUTH AND BITTERS. SERVED ON

THE ROCKS OR UP TO YOUR PREFERENCE.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £13.5

VODKA SHAKEN WITH A SHOT OF EXPRESSO.

MOJITO £12.5

RuUM, MINT, LIME AND SUGAR.

PORNSTAR MARTINI £13

VANILLA VODKA, PASSIONFRUIT AND PROSECCO.

A DISCRETIONARY 15% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.



