

# DRINKS MENU

# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY SHAKEN WITH FRESH CUCUMBER, ELD LIQUOR AND A DASH OF FRESH SQUEEZED LEMON JUICE.	<b>£15</b> ERFLOWEF
ROSEMARY BELLINI A DELICIOUS TWIST OF BELLINI WITH ROSEMARY SYRUP,	£13.50
THE SPICY BERRY'S A DELICIOUS COMBINATION OF STRAWBERRY'S WITH BLACKBERRY'S AND HONEY, SHAKEN WITH TANQUERAY 10 GIN.	£15
AFTER#8 ZUBROWKA VODKA SHAKEN GENTLY WITH FRESH GINGER, HONEY, PEACH AND PINEAPPLE JUICE.	£13.50
EARLY SUNSET A DELICIOUS COMBINATION OF BITTER ORANGE MARMELADE WITH VODKA, APRICOT BRANDY, FRESH LEMON AND GRAPEFRUIT JUICE.	£15
SPICE OLD FASHIONED BOURBON STIRRED GENTLY WITH A DASH OF CINNAMON, GINGER AND BITTERS OVER ICE.	£15
WHITE MOJITO A DELICIOUS AND REFRESHING WINTER EDITION OF MOJITO WITH HAVANA 3Y RUM, LIME, MINT AND COCONUT MILK.	£13.50

TANQUERAY GIN, SHAKEN WITH PEACH LIQUOR, FRESH LEMON AND

£13.50

**TEA TIME** 

HOMEMADE TEA SERVED IN A COUPE.

## **BOTTLE SERVICE**

VODKA		GIN	
BELVEDERE	£180	HENDRICKS	£200
BELVEDERE MAGNUM	£380	TANQUERAY	£180
BELVEDERE JERO	£680	GORDONS	£150
CIROC	£180	BELVEDERE	£180
CIROC MAGNUM	£380	BOMBAY SAPHIRE	£180
KETTLE ONE	£160		
ABSOLUT	£150		
RUM		TEQUILA ANEJO	£220
BACARDI	£150	REPOSADO	£200
ZACAPA 23	£220	SILVER	£180
HAVANA 7	£200	PATRON CAFE	£180
HAVANA 3	£180		
BRUGAL	£180		
WHISKY  JACK DANIELS  JONNIE WALKERS BLACK  GENTLEMAN JACK  CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS	£150 £200 £180 £200	COGNAC HENNESSEY VS HENNESSEY FINE HENNESSEY XO HENNESSEY PARADISE	£180 £220 £360 £900
BEERS CARLSBERG SOL	£5.50 £5.50		

#### **WINE LIST**

WHITE GLASS | BOTTLE 2016 DOMAINE LA CROIX GRATIOT PICPOUL DE PINE, FRANCE £8.00 £29.90 2015 MONTES LIMITED SELECTION LEYDA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE £9.00 £36.00 2015 THREE LIONS CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA £10.00 £45.00 2015 SCHLOSS VOLLRADS 1573 REISLING TROCKEN, GERMANY £50.00 2015 FRANZ HAAS PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY £48.00 2014 MARTIN CODAX LIAS ALBARINO DO RIAS BAIXAS. SPAIN £55.00 2016 GREYWACKE MARLBOROUG SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND £60.00 2015 LA GIUSTINIANA GAVI DI GAVI MONTESSORA, ITALY £65.00 2015 DOMAINE LAROCHE CHABLIS ST MARTIN, FRANCE £70.00 2013 POUILLY FUISSE' CLOS SUR LA ROCHE, FRANCE £90.00 2012 LES PERRIERES JEAN PULIGNY MONTRACHET, FRANCE £100.00 2015 DOMAINE BORGEOT CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET VIELLES VIGNES, FRANCE £110,00

RED	GLASS	BOTTLE
2016 VIGNETI DEL SALENTO I MURI PRIMITIVO, ITALY	£8.00	£29.90
2015 WILLUNGA 100 MCLAREN VALE SHIRAZ/VIOGNIER AUSTRALIA	£9.00	£36.00
2014 SELVAPIANA CHIANTI RUFINA, ITALY	£10.00	£45.00
2015 TINPOT HUT MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND		£55.00
2014 BODEGA COLOME ESTATE MALBEC, ARGENTINA		£60.00
2013 SANTA ANNA MALBEC RESERVE, ARGENTINA		£60.00
2010 EL COTO DE IMAZ RIOJA RESERVA , SPAIN		£65.00
2013 BAROLO DOCG SORANO ASCHERI NOIR ITALY		£90.00
2013 DOMAINE MONGEARD-MUGNERET SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE,	FRANCE	£90.00
2012 CHATEAU DUFORT-VIVENS MARGAUX, FRANCE		£95.00
2010 MARQUES DE RISCAL RIOJA RESERVE MAGNUM, SPAIN		£100.00
2012 CHATEAU PETIT VILLAGE, LE JARDIN DO PETIT VILLAGE POMERO	<b>DL</b> , FRANCE	£110.00
2013 ISOLE E OLENA CAPPARELLO, ITALY		£140.00
2008 CHÂTEAUX GRAND PUY DUCASSE 5EME CRU CLASSE', BORDEAUX	, FRANCE	£155.00

ROSÉ

2016 IZADI RIOJA ROSADO LARROSA, BODEGAS COVINAS, SPAIN

2016 MIRAVAL COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE, FRANCE

610.00

629.90

620.00

### **SPARKLING WINE LIST**

PROSECCO	GLASS	ı	BOTTLE
CA MORLIN PROSECCO SUPERIORE, DOCG, ITALY	£10.00		£40.00
CHAMPAGNE			
CHAMPAGNE	GLASS	ı	BOTTLE
Moët & Chandon NV	£15.00		£85.00
Moët & Chandon NV Rosé			£100.00
Moët & Chandon NV Magnum			£200.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL			£95.00
RUINART BLANC DE BLANC			£150.00
RUINART ROSÉ			£160.00
BEAU JOIE BRUT			£220.00
BEAU JOIE ROSE			£260.00
Dom Pérignon Vintage			£260.00
Dom Pérignon Vintage Rosé			£450.00
Dom Pérignon Vintage Magnum			£580.00

### **SOFT DRINKS**

HILDON BOTTLED WATER 1L (STILL AND SPARKLING)	£5.00
FRUIT JUICES & SODAS APPLE,PINEAPPLE,ORANGE,CRANBERY,GRAPEFRUIT, TOMATO JUICES	£3.50
REDBULL	£5.00

VODKA		WHISKY	
ABSOLUT	£9.9	JOHNNIE W. BLACK	£10.5
KETEL ONE	£10.5	JOHNNIE W. GOLD	£15
KETEL ONE CITROEN	£12	JOHNNIE W. BLUE	£30
CIROC	£12	GLENMORANGIE SIGNET	£18
BELVEDERE	£12	GLENMORANGIE 18 YRS	£14
BELVEDERE FLAVOURS	£14	LAPHROIG 10YRS	£12.5
BELVEDERE UNFILTERED	£14	LAGAVULIN 16YRS	£12.5
		GLENFIDICH 12YRS	£10.5
GIN		GLENFIDICH 15YRS	£12.5
		GLENFIDICH 18YRS	£15
GORDONS GIN	£9.9	JACK DANIELS	£9.9
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY	£10.5	JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL	£12
TANQUERAY 10	£12	JAMESON	£10.5
HENDRICK'S	£12		
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	£10.5	BOURBON	
STAR BOMBAY	£14	MAKER'S MARK	£10.5
		WOODFORD RESERVE	£10.5
DUM		BULLEIT BOURBON	£9.9
RUM			_,,,
BACARDI CARTA BLANC	£9.9		
HAVANA 3 YRS	£9.9	BEERS	
HAVANA 7 YRS	£10.5	HEINEKEN	£5.5
ZACAPA 23 YRS	£12	SOL	£5.5
ZACAPA XO	£15	CARLSBERG	£5.5
BRUGAL	£10.5		
MOUNT GAY	£10.5	SHOTS	
TEOLIII A	50ML   SHOT		
TEQUILA	•	JAGER BOMB	£6.5
DON JULIO BLANCO	£10   £7	SKITTLE BOMB	£6.5
PATRON SILVER	£10   £7	BLOWJOB	£5.5
DON JULIO REPOSADO	£12   £8	BLACK SAMBUCA	£5.5
PATRON REPOSADO	£12   £8	SAMBUCA	£5.5
DON JULIO ANEJO	£15 £10	GOLDSCHLAGER	£5.5
DON JULIO 1942	£25   £15		

# **CLASSIC COCKTAILS**

£13.5

**MARTINI** 

GIN OR VODKA, STIRRED OR SHAKEN WITH DRY VERMOUTH. LET US KNOW EXACTLY HOW YOU LIKE YOUR MARTINI AND WE'LL BE HAPPY TO MAKE IT TO YOUR REQUIREMENTS.  AVAILABLE WITH TANQUERAY 10 GIN AND CIROC VODKA.	
NEGRONI TANQUERAY 10 GIN STIRRED BRISKLY OVER ICE WITH SWEET VERMOUTH AND CAMPARI.	£13.5
DAIQUIRI AN ELEGANT AND CLASSIC COMBINATION OF HAVANA 3 RUM, FRESH LIME JUICE AND SUGAR, SHAKEN HARD AND SERVED UP.	£12.5
OLD FASHIONED BULLEIT BOURBON, DON JULIO REPOSADO TEQUILA OR ZACAPA 23 RUM, STIRRED GENTLY OVER ICE WITH SUGAR AND BITTERS.	£12.5
MANHATTAN BULLEIT BOURBON OR RYE WHISKEY STIRRED OVER ICE WITH SWEET VERMOUTH AND BITTERS. SERVED ON THE ROCKS OR UP TO YOUR PREFERENCE.	£12.5
ESPRESSO MARTINI VODKA SHAKEN WITH A SHOT OF EXPRESSO.	£13.5
MOJITO Rum, Mint, Lime and Sugar.	£12.5
PORNSTAR MARTINI VANILLA VODKA, PASSIONFRUIT AND PROSECCO.	£13